
South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | GLENELG U18 TEAM SHEET

West Adelaide U18

TEAM A

vs Glenelg U18

TEAM B

fbc37a

GAME CODE

2022

SEASON

Torrens University SANFL Under 18

GRADE

HiDA4 / HiNV1

GROUND

04 Jun 2022

DATE

10:00 am

TIME

10

ROUND

TEAM B: Glenelg U18

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES

1 Noah Sims3 27/04/2004

2 Michael Smith4 11/03/2005

3 Benjamin Ridgway5 12/01/2005

4 Taj Messenger6 02/01/2004

5 Joe Judd7 26/01/2005

6 Harvey Lambert8 04/02/2004

7 Angus McKenzie9 09/07/2004

8 Eli Redman10 18/01/2005

9 Kalan Shanks11 02/08/2005

10 Hayden Brokensha13 22/03/2004

11 Jayden Davis14 26/06/2003

12 William Trevena15 23/09/2004

13 Kynan Dunn16 29/02/2004

14 Billy Hawke16 13/01/2005

15 Ethan Murdock19 07/05/2004

16 Brandon Smith22 17/12/2003

17 Anthony Adam26 09/09/2004

18 Liam Delaney27 13/02/2005

19 Jye Williamson28 29/07/2004

20 Joel Bryant31 28/02/2005

21 Hudson Elkins32 24/04/2004

22 Chester Forster42 02/07/2004

23 William Charlick44 13/10/2004

24 Kaiden Adkin45 01/02/2005

25

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

COACH:

ASST. COACH: Adam Keast

ASST. COACH: Travis Hole

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

STEWARD:

RUNNER:

RUNNER:

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1:

TRAINER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: West Adelaide U18 TEAM B: Glenelg U18

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:

Talent Manager
Jared Millington

Talent Manager
Blake Derer

Talent Manager
Andrew Wolfenden

Talent Manager
Justin Schultz

Talent Manager
Jack Armfield / Jake Skinner

Talent Manager
Craig Goodenough

Talent Manager
Rick Green

Talent Manager
33

Talent Manager
Altus Josh

Talent Manager
30/09/2005


